
ITEM NO. 

201.0100 

201.0200 

201.0300 

201.0400 

201.0500 

201.0600 

201.0700 

201.0800 

209.0100 

209.0200 

212.0100 

56D-01-13M 
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P-10 

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM APPROX. 

QUANTITY. 

Project Arborist F.A. 

Removal & Disposal of Trees LS. 6 Inches or Less in Diameter 

Removal & Disposal of Trees LS. 
6 Inches to 12 Inches in Diameter 

Removal & Disposal of Trees LS. 
12 Inches to 18 Inches in Diameter 
Removal & Disposal of Trees LS. 18 Inches to 24 Inches in Diameter 
Removal & Disposal of Trees LS. 24 Inches to 36 Inches in Diameter 
Removal & Disposal of Trees LS. 36 Inches or Greater in Diameter 

Removal and Herbiciding of Invasive Tree Saplings LS. 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of LS. 
BMP 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A. 

Archeological Inventory Survey LS. 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

F.A. F.A. $ 501000.00 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 501000.00 

LS. LS. $ 



ITEM NO. 

619.0100 

619.0200 

619.0300 

619.0400 

619.0500 

619.0600 

619.0700 

619.0800 

619.0900 

645.1.000 

645.2000 
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PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM APPROX. 

QUANTITY 
Indonesian Privet (Clerodendrum inerme) LS. 6 inch potted 
Kukui (Aleurites moluccana) LS. 15 gallon potted 
Hala (Pandanus tectorius) LS. 
15 gallon potted 

True Kamani (Calophyllum inophyllum) LS. 15 gallon potted 

Milo (Thespesia populnea) LS. 15 gallon potted 

Kou (Cordia subcordata) LS. 15 gallon potted 

Manele (Sapindus saponari) LS. 15 gallon potted 

Lonomea (Sapindus oahuensis) LS. 15 gallon potted 
Loulu (Pritchardia remote) LS. 15 gallon potted 

Traffic Control LS. 

Additional Police Officers, Additional Control Devices F.A. and Advertisement 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. Ls·. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 501000.00 



!' 

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM APPROX. UNIT UNIT PRICE 

QUANTITY 

671.0100 Protection of Seabirds F.A. F.A. F.A. 

699.1000 Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All LS. LS. LS. Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

Sum of All Items ....................................................................................................... 

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bid. 
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AMOUNT 

$ 20,000.00 

$ 

$ 


