PROPOSAL SCHEDULE					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0100	Project Arborist	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ _50,000.00
201.0200	Removal & Disposal of Trees 6 Inches or Less in Diameter	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
201.0300	Removal & Disposal of Trees 6 Inches to 12 Inches in Diameter	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
201.0400	Removal & Disposal of Trees 12 Inches to 18 Inches in Diameter	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
201.0500	Removal & Disposal of Trees 18 Inches to 24 Inches in Diameter	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
201.0600	Removal & Disposal of Trees 24 Inches to 36 Inches in Diameter	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
201.0700	Removal & Disposal of Trees 36 Inches or Greater in Diameter	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
201.0800	Removal and Herbiciding of Invasive Tree Saplings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ _50,000.00
212.0100	Archeological Inventory Survey	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
619.0100	Indonesian Privet (Clerodendrum inerme) 6 inch potted	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
619.0200	Kukui (Aleurites moluccana) 15 gallon potted	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
619.0300	Hala (Pandanus tectorius) 15 gallon potted	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
619.0400	True Kamani (Calophyllum inophyllum) 15 gallon potted	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
619.0500	Milo (Thespesia populnea) 15 gallon potted	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	. \$
619.0600	Kou (Cordia subcordata) 15 gallon potted	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
619.0700	Manele (Sapindus saponari) 15 gallon potted	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
619.0800	Lonomea (Sapindus oahuensis) 15 gallon potted	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
619.0900	Loulu (Pritchardia remote) 15 gallon potted	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 50,000.00

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
671.0100	Protection of Seabirds	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 20,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$

SIM OT All ITAMS	\$
	·

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bid.